1
规格确认书
SPECIFICATION
客     户
CUSTOMER:
客 户 料 号
CUSTOMER P/N:
物 料 名 称                       屏蔽型共模滤波器

Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
单位Units Typ mΩ MΩ Volts A
符号Symbol Z DCR IR Vdc Ir
HSCM5020-101T 100 13 10 50 5.5
HSCM5020-251T 250 20 10 50 4.5
HSCM5020-351T 350 20 10 50 3.5
HSCM5020-501T 500 27 10 50 3.5
HSCM5020-901T 900 24 10 50 1.6
HSCM5020-102T 1000 34 10 50 1.6
HSCM5020-142T 1400 56 10 50 1.2
HSCM5020-152T 1500 56 10 50 1.2
型号
Part Number
共模阻抗
Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
单位Units Typ mΩ MΩ Volts A
符号Symbol Z DCR IR Vdc Ir
HSCM5040-191T 190 20 10 50 5
HSCM5040-351T 350 40 10 50 2
HSCM5040-501T 500 50 10 50 1.5
HSCM5040-102T 1000 60 10 50 1.3
HSCM5040-152T 1500 100 10 50 1
HSCM5040-302T 3000 200 10 50 0.5
系列(TYPE)
●●规格 Specifications
HSCM5020
系列(TYPE)HSCM5040